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Connetquot Boys Basketball March Madness Clinic 2023
Sponsored by Thunderbirds Coaches’ Association 501(c)3

Bays attending Connetquot Schools in grades 7 & 8 that are serious basketball players, limited enroliment,

Who? ran by CHS boys basketball coaches and varsity players,

*attendance for the clinic is encouraged but NOT mandatory and has no bearing whatsoever on tryouts for any
level of the school district basketball teams

Wednesday and Friday nights, 6:30-8 pm, 10 sessions
When? @ CHS: Wed. 2/15/23, Fri. 2/17/23, Wed. 3/1/23, Fri. 3/3/123, Wed. 3/8/23, Fri. 3/10/23

@ RMS: Wed. 3/15/23, Fri. 3/17/23, Wed. 3/22/23, Fri. 3/24/23

Registration Deadline: 2/15/23 to receive as t-shirt
Registrations after 2/15/23 will be accepted, but are not guaranteed a t-shirt

Connetquot High School Main Gym or Small Gym- check both gyms
Where? and Ronkonkoma Middle School

What? Fun, instruction, fundamentals, skill development, half court games, fast break games, skill contests

$100 Check made out to: Thunderbirds Coaches’ Association
How much? Includes T-Shirt if registered before 2/15/23
Mail or hand to: Ronkonkoma Middle School
Kyle Black
501 Peconic St.
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

Notes Bring your own basketball and wear a reversible jersey if you have one

Contact kblack@cesdliorg Kyle Black, CHS Varsity Boys Basketball Coach, RMS Teacher

This activity is not sponsored or insured by the Connetquot Central School District or the PTAs of the Connetquot Schools.,

Name: Grade:

Address: Town: Zip:

Phone #: Emergency Phone #:

Email Address: Shirt Size: Adult Sizes- Circleone- S M L XL

| give my son permission to participate. Parent/Guardian Signature:

Attach this registration form to a $100 check made out to Thunderbirds Coaches’ Association and mail or hand to:

Ronkonkoma Middle School, Kyle Black, 501 Peconic St., Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
APPROVE%(



